Schedule

m Tuesday, 9/28/2010

08:30 — 08:45
08:45 —-09:15
09:15 - 09:45
09:45 -10:15
10:15 - 10:30
10:30 — 11:00
11:00 — 11:30
11:30 — 12:00
12:00 — 13:00
13:00

13:15 - 14:00
14:00 — 18:00

23.11.2010

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Machine Development at TMB
Dipl.-Wi.-Ing. (FH) Jan Bremmer

AKIT

Karlsruhe Institute of Technology

Introduction
Prof. Gentes

Decontamination Technologies — Mechanical Methods
Mr. Kern

Machine Development at TMB
Mr. Bremmer

Decontamination of Tubings
Mr. Aminy

Coffee break

Wire Saw Technology
Mr. Knecht

Remote Handling / INAS
Mr. Reinhardt

Lean Management in Decommissioning of Nuclear Facilities
Ms. Freund

Presentation of machines and techniques of TMB
Departure to the test area in Hochstetten
Lunch break

Presentation of decommissioning techniques by various companies

Technology and Management for the
Decommissioning of Nuclear Facilities



