

Schedule

Date Time	Tuesday, 9/28/2010
08:30 - 08:45	01 Introduction Prof. Gentes
08:45 – 09:15	02 Decontamination Technologies – Mechanical Methods Mr. Kern
09:15 - 09:45	03 Machine Development at TMB Mr. Bremmer
09:45 – 10:15	04 Decontamination of Tubings Mr. Aminy
10:15 – 10:30	Coffee break
10:30 – 11:00	05 Wire Saw Technology Mr. Knecht
11:00 – 11:30	06 Remote Handling / INAS Mr. Reinhardt
11:30 – 12:00	07 Lean Management in Decommissioning of Nuclear Facilities Ms. Freund
12:00 – 13:00	Presentation of machines and techniques of TMB
13:00	Departure to the test area in Hochstetten
13:15 – 14:00	Lunch break
14:00 – 18:00	Presentation of decommissioning techniques by various companies